(333 pages) 

2 TRAI has no information to offer on the query raised by you under Section 8 (1) (i) of Right to 
Information Act,2005. 

In order to provide the document (scanned copies) mentioned at point no.1  (a) & (b), you have to 
deposit Rs.692/- (Rupees  six hundred ninety two only) for 346 pages (@ Rs.2/- per page) by way of cash 
against proper receipt to be obtained in person from TRAI or Demand Draft/Pay Order/Indian Postal 
Order drawn in favour of "Telecom Regulatory Authority of India" payable at New Delhi, in terms of